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Karting

Saudi Toyota Karting Championship

Sorted on best lap time |

Karting
Free Practice

Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:12:05

Dirab Park 1,455 km
2024.11.09. 13:10

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm Diff Gap In Lap
1 4 Laith Maher Mouminah 14 59.559 13
2 5 Malik Firas Mustafa 8 59.681 0.122 0.122 8
3 9 Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 8 1:00.168 0.609 0.487 8
4 1 Musaad Ahmad Albassam 13 1:00.309 0.750 0.141 13
5 10 Joe Bou Chacra 22 1:00.482 0.923 0.173 19
6 3 Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 5 1:00.610 1.051 0.128 4
7 11 Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 19 1:00.704 1.145 0.094 9
8 12 Omer Faruk Savaf 22 1:01.299 1.740 0.595 16
9 17 Abdulrazzaq Sulaiman Alquraishi 25 1:01.925 2.366 0.626 24
10 8 Hamza Hatim Bawazir 21 1:02.902 3.343 0.977 20
1 7 Tamim Firas Mustafa 8 1:02.921 3.362 0.019 8

These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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Saudi Automobile & Motorcycle Federation Karting FW|C)
]
Saudi Toyota Karting Championship
]
Karting Dirab Park 1,455 km
Free Practice 2024.11.09. 13:10
Practice (1:00:00 Time) started at 13:12:05
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:00.619 +0.137 13:47:02.050 4 1:03.238 +1.313 13:27:06.724
(4) Laith Maher Mouminah 15 1:00.691 +0.209 13:48:02.741 5 1:03.268 +1.343 13:28:09.992
1 59.859 +0.300 13:40:41.948 16 13:24.313 +12:23.831 14:01:27.054 6 1:02.600 +0.675 13:29:12.592
2 59.859 +0.300 13:41:41.807 17 1:00.887 +0.405 14:02:27.941 7 1:03.237 +1.312 13:30:15.829
3 59.761 +0.202 13:42:41.568 18 1:00.687 +0.205 14:03:28.628 8 1:02.702 +0.777 13:31:18.531
4 50.921 +0.362 13:43:41.489 19 14:0429.410 9 4:00.655 +2:58.730 13:35:19.186
5 59,851 +0.292 13:44:41.340 20 1:00.664 +0.182 14:05:29.774 10 1:02.209 +0.284 13:36:21.395
6 1:00.183 +0.624 13:45:41.523 21 1:00.512 +0.030 14:06:30.286 1 1:02.078 +0.153 13:37:23.473
7 59.795 +0.236 13:46:41.318 22 1:19.041 +18.559 14:07:49.327 12 1:02.492 +0.567 13:38:25.965
8 59.994 +0.435 13:47:41.312 13 1:02.676 +0.751 13:39:28.641
9 59.933 +0.374 13:48:41.245 (3) Fahad Naif Aldhafeeri 14 3:31.762 +2:29.837 13:43:00.403
10 18:07.307 +17:07.748 14:06:48.552 1 1:01.219 +0.609 13:32:52.421 15 1:02.437 +0.512 13:44:02.840
1 59.847 +0.288 14:07:48.399 2 1:00.856 +0.246 13:33:53.277 16 1:02.212 +0.287 13:45:05.052
12 59.626 +0.067 14:08:48.025 3 1:00.834 +0.224 13:34:54.111 17 1:02.177 +0.252 13:46:07.229
Kl 5955 | 14:09:47 584 4 13:35:54.721 18 1:02.058 +0.133 13:47:09.287
14 59.703 +0.144 14:10:47.287 5 1:00.731 +0.121 13:36:55.452 19 1:01.979 +0.054 13:48:11.266
20 4:23.049 +3:21.124 13:52:34.315
(5) Malik Firas Mustafa (11) Abdulelleh Mohammed Altayeb 21 1:02.367 +0.442 13:53:36.682
1 1:02.765 +3.084 13:23:47.254 1 1:02.622 +1.918 13:23:01.117 22 1:02.263 +0.338 13:54:38.945
2 1:01.631 +1.950 13:24:48.885 2 1:01.650 +0.946 13:24:02.767 23 1:02.174 +0.249 13:55:41.119
3 1:00.844 +1.163 13:25:49.729 3 1:01.248 +0.544 13:25:04.015 P 1:01.925 | 13:56:43.044
4 1:00.536 +0.855 13:26:50.265 4 1:01.399 +0.695 13:26:05.414 25 1:02.113 +0.188 13:57:45.157
5 1:00.488 +0.807 13:27:50.753 5 1:00.947 +0.243 13:27:06.361
6 7:50.066 +6:50.385 13:35:40.819 6 2:57.993 +1:57.289 13:30:04.354 (8) Hamza Hatim Bawazir
7 59.825 +0.144 13:36:40.644 7 1:00.811 +0.107 13:31:05.165 1 1:06.826 +3.924 13:23:43.450
8 13:37:40.325 8 1:00.847 +0.143 13:32:06.012 2 1:07.894 +4.992 13:24:51.344
9 13:33:06.716 3 1:07.061 +4.159 13:25:58.405
(9) Khalid Abdullah Alzayed 10 1:01.008 +0.304 13:34:07.724 4 1:06.305 +3.403 13:27:04.710
1 1:00.607 +0.439 13:30:30.937 1 1:00.769 +0.065 13:35:08.493 5 1:05.545 +2.643 13:28:10.255
2 1:00.495 +0.327 13:31:31.432 12 6:16.387 +5:15.683 13:41:24.880 6 1:06.086 +3.184 13:29:16.341
3 1:01.793 +1.625 13:32:33.225 13 1:00.885 +0.181 13:42:25.765 7 1:04.956 +2.054 13:30:21.297
4 1:00.364 +0.196 13:33:33.589 14 1:01.042 +0.338 13:43:26.807 8 1:05.837 +2.935 13:31:27.134
5 1:00.256 +0.088 13:34:33.845 15 1:00.751 +0.047 13:44:27.558 9 6:19.063 +5:16.161 13:37:46.197
6 1:00.230 +0.062 13:35:34.075 16 1:00.794 +0.090 13:45:28.352 10 1:05.054 +2.152 13:38:51.251
7 1:00.386 +0.218 13:36:34.461 17 25:22.216 +24:21.512 14:10:50.568 1 1:03.438 +0.536 13:39:54.689
8 13:37:34.629 18 1:00.848 +0.144 14:11:51.416 12 1:05.051 +2.149 13:40:59.740
19 1:00.937 +0.233 14:12:52.353 13 1:05.701 +2.799 13:42:05.441
(1) Musaad Ahmad Albassam 14 4:15.633 +3:12.731 13:46:21.074
1 1:00.741 +0.432 13:32:50.642 (12) Omer Faruk Savaf 15 1:04.812 +1.910 13:47:25.886
2 1:00.383 +0.074 13:33:51.025 1 1:06.007 +4.708 13:17:16.883 16 1:04.358 +1.456 13:48:30.244
3 1:00.585 +0.276 13:34:51.610 2 1:05.317 +4.018 13:18:22.200 17 1:04.995 +2.093 13:49:35.239
4 1:00.861 +0.552 13:35:52.471 3 1:04.306 +3.007 13:19:26.506 18 19:41.866 +18:38.964 14:09:17.105
5 3:29.324 +2:29.015 13:39:21.795 4 1:04.216 2917 13:20:30.722 19 1:03.870 +0.968 14:10:20.975
6 1:00.398 +0.089 13:40:22.193 5 2:46.028 +1:44.729 13:23:16.750 Il 1:02.902 | 14:11:23.877
7 1:00.340 +0.031 13:41:22.533 6 1:03.462 +2.163 13:24:20.212 21 1:04.556 +1.654 14:12:28.433
8 1:00.331 +0.022 13:42:22.864 7 3:11.365 +2:10.066 13:27:31.577
9 1:00.312 +0.003 13:43:23.176 8 1:03.104 +1.805 13:28:34.681 (7) Tamim Firas Mustafa
10 1:00.532 +0.223 13:44:23.708 9 1:02.411 +1.112 13:29:37.092 1 1:06.810 +3.889 13:23:35.062
1 1:00.352 +0.043 13:45:24.060 10 1:02.202 +0.903 13:30:39.294 2 1:04.694 +1.773 13:24:39.756
12 5:35.748 +4:35.439 13:50:59.808 " 1:02425 +1.126 13:31:41.719 3 1:04.163 +1.242 13:25:43.919
13 13:52:00.117 12 10:55.317 +9:54.018 13:42:37.036 4 1:03.593 +0.672 13:26:47.512
13 1:01.797 +0.498 13:43:38.833 5 17:05.645 +16:02.724 13:43:53.157
(10) Joe Bou Chacra 14 1:01.489 +0.190 13:44:40.322 6 1:03.788 +0.867 13:44:56.945
1 1:02.100 +1.618 13:30:25.418 15 1:01.905 +0.606 13:45:42.227 7 1:02.970 +0.049 13:45:59.915
2 1:01.810 +1.328 13:31:27.228 (101299 ] 13:46:43.526 N 1:02921 | 13:4702.836
3 1:02.138 +1.656 13:32:29.366 17 1:01.319 +0.020 13:47:44.845
4 1:00.994 +0.512 13:33:30.360 18 4:56.609 +3:55.310 13:52:41.454
5 1:00.686 +0.204 13:34:31.046 19 1:01.845 +0.546 13:53:43.299
6 1:00.896 +0.414 13:35:31.942 20 1:01.796 +0.497 13:54:45.095
7 1:00.649 +0.167 13:36:32.591 21 1:01.821 +0.522 13:55:46.916
8 1:00.864 +0.382 13:37:33.455 22 1:01.652 +0.353 13:56:48.568
9 1:00.878 +0.396 13:38:34.333
10 4:24.159 +3:23677 13:42:58.492 (17) Abdulrazzag Sulaiman Alquraishi
11 1:01.409 +0.927 13:43:59.901 1 1:03.361 +1.436 13:23:57.293
12 1:00.727 +0.245 13:45:00.628 2 1:03.257 +1.332 13:25:00.550
13 1:00.803 +0.321 13:46:01.431 3 1:02.936 +1.011 13:26:03.486
Orhite
These results are provisional, until the conclusion of any judical and technical matters.
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